Bullard Football

2022 JV/Varsity schedule
Week Date Day Opponent Location Time
Aug 12 Friday Liberty Scrimmage Bullard TBA
1 Aug 19 Friday Hanford Ratcliffe 5:00/7:30
2 Aug 26 Friday Tulare Western Ratcliffe 5:00/7:30
3 Sept 2 Friday Frontier Frontier TBA
4 Sep9 Friday Clovis West McLane 5:00/7:30
5 Sep 16 Friday Clovis High Lamonica TBA
6 Sep 23 Friday BYE
7 Sep 30 Friday Madera* McLane 4:30/7:30
8 Oct 6 Thursday Garza* McLane 4:30/7:00
9 Oct 14 Friday SIM* SJM TBA
10 Oct 21 Friday Sanger* Tom Flores TBA
11 Oct 28 Friday Edison* Sunnyside TBA
Nov 4 Friday First Round Playoffs TBA 7:00
Nov 11 Friday Quarter Finals TBA 7:00
Nov 18 Friday Semi Finals TBA 7:00
Nov 25 Friday Valley Championship TBA 7:00

* CMAC Game ____denotes Home Game

Special Event Nights
September 9: Regional Night
September 30: Homecoming

October 6: Football/Band Senior Night
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